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PERFORM SERVICE CALL 09/21/2010 10:31:29 GARAGE B DON 57.50
PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 09/21/2010 10:31:31 GARAGE P DON 38.82
REPLACE NEW BATTERY 03/11/2021 11:05:22 GARAGE o DON 229.00
PERFORM SERVICE CALL 03/12/2021 07:08:13 GARAGE B DON 14.00
TOWING COMPLETE VEHICLE 07/12/2022 08:04:50 GARAGE B DON 690.00
REPAIR HYD-CYLINDER (LIFT ARM) 07/12/2022 08:04:52 GARAGE o DON 7,424.68
PERFORM ANNUAL INSPECTION 07/12/2022 08:04:45 GARAGE Y DON 795.46
PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/12/2022 08:04:48 GARAGE P DON 0.00
CHARGE Shop Supplies 07/12/2022 08:09:43 GARAGE 2 DON 2.00
PERFORM SERVICE CALL 11/12/2015 11:41:06 GARAGE B DON 17.25
PERFORM SERVICE CALL 10/18/2012 11:43:00 GARAGE B DON 57.50
TOWING COMPLETE VEHICLE 12/15/2011 14:49:30 GARAGE B DON 287.50
REPLACE NEW EMERGENCY BRAKI 05/09/2012 10:48:30 GARAGE o DON 414.17
REPLACE NEW ALTERNATOR 05/09/2012 10:48:33 GARAGE o DON 205.51
REPLACE NEW BATTERY 05/09/2012 10:48:36 GARAGE o DON 134.17
REPLACE NEW EXHAUST CLAMP  05/09/2012 10:48:39 GARAGE o DON 23.18
PERFORM SERVICE CALL 05/09/2012 10:48:27 GARAGE B DON 57.50
PERFORM OIL CHANGE 04/26/2012 15:57:51 GARAGE P DON 240.63
PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEMI 04/30/2012 14:15:00 GARAGE P DON 152.66
PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID ANI 04/30/2012 09:15:00 GARAGE P DON 930.85
REPLACE NEW BATTERY 11/28/2018 14:53:50 GARAGE o DON 89.67
PERFORM SERVICE CALL 11/28/2018 14:53:47 GARAGE B DON 0.00
REPLACE NEW ALTERNATOR 07/16/2019 09:11:29 GARAGE o DON 125.30
REPLACE NEW STARTER RELAY 07/16/2019 09:10:46 GARAGE o DON 13.77
WARRANTY BATTERY 07/16/2019 09:08:35 GARAGE W DON 0.00
REPAIR TAILLIGHT ASSEMBLY 07/16/2019 09:11:07 GARAGE o DON 1.25
PERFORM SERVICE CALL 07/16/2019 09:08:14 GARAGE B DON 0.00
PERFORM ANNUAL INSPECTION 07/25/2019 09:42:20 GARAGE o DON 292.50
PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/16/2019 09:09:25 GARAGE o DON 66.96

Page: 1



|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 08/21/2023 10:09:47 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status

Unit No: 231124 - 2001 TEREX AERIALLIFT TB 66
07/03/2019 08:44:47 3,554 3,860 33310 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 07/16/2019 09:10:55 GARAGE o DON 12.26
07/03/2019 08:44:47 3,554 3,860 33310 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 07/16/2019 09:11:51 GARAGE o DON 444.34
08/19/2019 15:19:43 3,554 3,860 33775 24-63-009 REPAIR MAN LIFT 09/26/2019 15:43:32 GARAGE o DON 6,720.30
08/31/2011 08:45:50 1,971 0 9033 PU-53-999 PURCHASED VEHICLE FLUIDS,LUBI 08/31/2011 08:47:35 GARAGE o DON 18.07
06/20/2011 10:34:29 1,971 0 8589 03-17 REPLACE NEW TIRES, TUBES, LINEl 08/01/2011 15:28:22 GARAGE o DON 1,285.07
06/20/2011 10:34:29 1,971 0 8589 20-EQ TOWING EQUIPMENT 08/01/2011 15:28:19 GARAGE o DON 460.00
06/20/2011 10:34:29 1,971 0 8589 24-EQ REPAIR EQUIPMENT 08/01/2011 15:28:16 GARAGE o DON 500.11
06/20/2011 10:34:29 1,971 0 8589 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 06/27/2011 09:14:49 GARAGE B DON 57.50
06/20/2011 10:34:29 1,971 0 8589 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 06/30/2011 13:50:00 GARAGE P DON 118.87
06/20/2011 10:34:29 1,971 0 8589 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 06/30/2011 14:15:00 GARAGE P DON 58.86
06/20/2011 10:34:29 1,971 0 8589 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 06/30/2011 14:15:00 GARAGE P DON 629.60
11/06/2019 08:54:37 3,554 3,860 34764 03-EQ-018 REPLACE NEW ENGINE CONTROL L 01/14/2020 09:43:46 GARAGE o DON 3,447.75
11/06/2019 08:54:37 3,554 3,860 34764 20-00 TOWING COMPLETE VEHICLE 01/14/2020 09:43:39 GARAGE B DON 500.00
11/06/2019 08:54:37 3,554 3,860 34764 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 01/14/2020 09:43:36 GARAGE B DON 1,423.50
11/06/2019 08:54:37 3,554 3,860 34764 66-79-039 PERFORM ANNUAL INSPECTION 01/14/2020 09:43:43 GARAGE o DON 157.80
02/05/2014 14:52:52 1,971 2,755 16007 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 02/12/2014 07:51:36 GARAGE o DON 78.36
02/05/2014 14:52:52 1,971 2,755 16007 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/12/2014 07:51:28 GARAGE P DON 133.24
02/05/2014 14:52:52 1,971 2,755 16007 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 02/12/2014 07:51:30 GARAGE P DON 60.97
02/05/2014 14:52:52 1,971 2,755 16007 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 02/12/2014 07:51:33 GARAGE P DON 84.78
01/31/2017 15:39:48 3,373 3,575 25617 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 02/01/2017 07:39:14 GARAGE o DON 57.50
10/24/2022 08:08:37 4,026 4,089 45056 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 10/24/2022 09:21:26 GARAGE o DON 141.30
10/24/2022 08:08:37 4,026 4,089 45056 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 10/24/2022 09:15:00 GARAGE o DON 98.24
10/24/2022 08:08:37 4,026 4,089 45056 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 10/24/2022 15:03:56 GARAGE 2 DON 5.00
02/05/2014 07:46:43 1,971 2,753 15994 PU-53-999 PURCHASED VEHICLE FLUIDS,LUBI 02/05/2014 08:43:24 GARAGE o DON 18.39
01/08/2015 08:35:20 2,925 2,755 19168 03-65-008 REPLACE NEW HOSES & LINES 01/08/2015 09:44:39 GARAGE o DON 146.64
01/08/2015 08:35:20 2,925 2,755 19168 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 01/08/2015 09:58:43 GARAGE B DON 70.87
11/17/2016 10:07:12 2,970 3,575 25011 24-63-009 REPAIR MAN LIFT 11/17/2016 10:27:38 GARAGE o DON 1,097.31
02/02/2021 08:39:55 4,026 4,089 38990 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 02/02/2021 11:11:30 GARAGE o DON 263.75
02/02/2021 08:39:55 4,026 4,089 38990 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 02/02/2021 10:03:40 GARAGE B DON 21.17
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08/19/2013 10:27:54 1,971 2,631 14683 03-52-018 REPLACE NEW CIRCUIT BREAKER  08/20/2013 10:52:04 GARAGE o DON 98.84
08/19/2013 10:27:54 1,971 2,631 14683 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 08/20/2013 10:52:01 GARAGE B DON 57.50
12/11/2012 10:15:43 1,971 2,477 12562 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 12/14/2012 14:29:24 GARAGE W DON 0.00
01/24/2023 07:03:35 4,026 4,331 45887 20-00 TOWING COMPLETE VEHICLE 02/06/2023 09:37:17 GARAGE B DON 230.00
01/24/2023 07:03:35 4,026 4,331 45887 24-43-003 REPAIR MUFFLER 02/06/2023 07:27:43 GARAGE N DON 63.62
01/24/2023 07:03:35 4,026 4,331 45887 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 02/06/2023 08:56:19 GARAGE o DON 153.04
01/24/2023 07:03:35 4,026 4,331 45887 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 02/06/2023 09:37:17 GARAGE 2 DON 5.00
08/16/2013 09:33:15 1,971 2,629 14656 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 08/16/2013 11:06:51 GARAGE B DON 57.50
08/16/2013 09:33:15 1,971 2,629 14656 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 08/16/2013 11:06:54 GARAGE P DON 71.82
10/21/2009 14:09:11 1,905 0 4591 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 10/21/2009 14:18:01 GARAGE o DON 133.21
10/21/2009 14:09:11 1,905 0 4591 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 10/21/2009 14:17:58 GARAGE B DON 57.50
07/23/2010 08:55:48 1,971 0 6319 03-44-037 REPLACE NEW ACCELERATOR PED: 08/03/2010 14:29:35 GARAGE o DON 897.08
07/23/2010 08:55:48 1,971 0 6319 35-44 DIAGNOSE FUEL SYSTEM 07/23/2010 12:59:46 GARAGE o DON 74.30
07/23/2010 08:55:48 1,971 0 6319 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/23/2010 14:04:55 GARAGE P DON 152.00
07/23/2010 08:55:48 1,971 0 6319 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 07/23/2010 15:54:04 GARAGE P DON 117.13
07/23/2010 08:55:48 1,971 0 6319 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 07/26/2010 09:15:00 GARAGE P DON 189.88
03/20/2012 14:23:21 1,971 0 10593 03-44-003 REPLACE NEW FUEL PUMP 03/20/2012 14:44:20 GARAGE o DON 87.06
02/22/2010 08:07:23 1,971 0 5311 03-34-011 REPLACE NEW TAILLIGHT ASSEMB: 02/23/2010 09:25:20 GARAGE o DON 181.69
02/22/2010 08:07:23 1,971 0 5311 03-50-100 REPLACE NEW BELT, SERPENTINE ( 02/22/2010 12:00:00 GARAGE o DON 195.95
02/22/2010 08:07:23 1,971 0 5311 03-53-013 REPLACE NEW FUEL ADDITIVE 02/23/2010 08:05:09 GARAGE o DON 519.98
02/22/2010 08:07:23 1,971 0 5311 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/23/2010 08:30:47 GARAGE P DON 133.16
02/22/2010 08:07:23 1,971 0 5311 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 02/23/2010 09:15:00 GARAGE P DON 91.10
02/22/2010 08:07:23 1,971 0 5311 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 02/23/2010 13:58:20 GARAGE P DON 73.40
11/25/2015 11:34:39 2,970 3,132 22087 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 11/25/2015 11:41:42 GARAGE o DON 100.23
11/25/2015 11:34:39 2,970 3,132 22087 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 11/25/2015 11:41:39 GARAGE B DON 57.50
12/02/2014 14:31:33 1,971 2,755 18937 66-00-098 PERFORM Safety Inspection 12/09/2014 14:23:24 GARAGE o DON 467.67
12/02/2014 14:31:33 1,971 2,755 18937 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 12/09/2014 14:23:30 GARAGE B DON 169.58
12/02/2014 14:31:33 1,971 2,755 18937 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 12/09/2014 14:23:27 GARAGE P DON 144.47
12/02/2014 14:31:33 1,971 2,755 18937 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 12/09/2014 14:23:32 GARAGE P DON 61.01
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12/02/2014 14:31:33 1,971 2,755 18937 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 12/09/2014 14:23:35 GARAGE P DON 820.77
12/02/2014 14:31:33 1,971 2,755 18937 CL-00 CLEANED COMPLETE VEHICLE 12/09/2014 12:00:00 GARAGE o DON 264.93
05/21/2021 12:12:38 4,026 4,089 40003 24-32-010 REPAIR STARTER 06/22/2021 15:35:55 GARAGE o DON 583.63
05/21/2021 12:12:38 4,026 4,089 40003 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 06/22/2021 15:36:09 GARAGE B DON 59.00
07/11/2018 07:52:16 3,554 3,575 30212 03-17 REPLACE NEW TIRES, TUBES, LINEl 07/24/2018 08:24:51 GARAGE o DON 4,175.40
07/11/2018 07:52:16 3,554 3,575 30212 66-79-039 PERFORM ANNUAL INSPECTION 07/24/2018 08:24:48 GARAGE P DON 311.25
07/11/2018 07:52:16 3,554 3,575 30212 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/24/2018 08:24:40 GARAGE P DON 51.80
07/11/2018 07:52:16 3,554 3,575 30212 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 07/24/2018 08:24:43 GARAGE P DON 11.43
07/11/2018 07:52:16 3,554 3,575 30212 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 07/24/2018 08:24:45 GARAGE P DON 439.09
12/22/2010 15:21:04 1,971 0 7436 03-42-023 REPLACE NEW COOLANT TEMP SEN 01/06/2011 08:31:13 GARAGE o DON 424.13
12/22/2010 15:21:04 1,971 0 7436 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 01/03/2011 10:46:25 GARAGE B DON 57.50
12/22/2010 15:21:04 1,971 0 7436 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 01/06/2011 15:57:43 GARAGE P DON 170.70
12/22/2010 15:21:04 1,971 0 7436 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 01/07/2011 08:06:04 GARAGE P DON 75.62
12/22/2010 15:21:04 1,971 0 7436 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 01/07/2011 09:50:41 GARAGE P DON 112.19
06/20/2016 11:08:56 2,970 3,575 23699 24-33-012 REPAIR WIRING HARNESS 06/20/2016 11:12:51 GARAGE o DON 28.75
06/20/2016 11:08:56 2,970 3,575 23699 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 06/20/2016 11:12:45 GARAGE B DON 57.50
09/30/2016 08:22:15 2,970 3,575 24482 35-63-009 DIAGNOSE MAN LIFT 09/30/2016 08:31:59 GARAGE o DON 407.95
08/18/2017 11:26:11 3,503 3,575 27162 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 08/18/2017 11:31:29 GARAGE B DON 57.50
06/05/2019 11:00:47 3,554 3,847 33075 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 06/05/2019 15:00:16 GARAGE o DON 87.12
06/05/2019 11:00:47 3,554 3,847 33075 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 06/05/2019 15:00:09 GARAGE o DON 0.00
10/07/2016 08:56:11 2,970 3,575 24553 24-63-009 REPAIR MAN LIFT 10/20/2016 11:17:42 GARAGE o DON 1,525.64
10/07/2016 08:56:11 2,970 3,575 24553 66-79-039 PERFORM ANNUAL INSPECTION 10/20/2016 11:17:45 GARAGE o DON 0.00
10/07/2016 08:56:11 2,970 3,575 24553 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 10/14/2016 11:08:52 GARAGE P DON 129.14
10/07/2016 08:56:11 2,970 3,575 24553 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 10/14/2016 11:35:10 GARAGE P DON 39.01
10/07/2016 08:56:11 2,970 3,575 24553 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 10/14/2016 12:00:00 GARAGE P DON 524.14
04/30/2018 14:47:59 3,554 3,575 29626 06-98 INSPECT VALVES & CONTROLS 04/30/2018 14:56:28 GARAGE o DON 2,192.48
04/30/2018 14:47:59 3,554 3,575 29626 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 04/30/2018 14:56:25 GARAGE B DON 57.50
02/11/2013 09:21:18 1,971 2,533 13001 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY GARAGE o CAN 0.00
02/11/2013 09:21:18 1,971 2,533 13001 15-32-002 WARRANTY BATTERY 02/12/2013 08:20:58 GARAGE W DON 0.00
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02/11/2013 09:21:18 1,971 2,533 13001 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 02/11/2013 09:25:20 GARAGE B DON 57.50
09/25/2017 08:10:23 3,503 3,575 27559 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 09/25/2017 08:49:26 GARAGE o DON 108.75
09/25/2017 08:10:23 3,503 3,575 27559 03-32-010 REPLACE NEW STARTER 09/25/2017 08:49:23 GARAGE o DON 272.69
09/25/2017 08:10:23 3,503 3,575 27559 03-65-008 REPLACE NEW HOSES & LINES 09/25/2017 08:49:28 GARAGE o DON 762.66
09/25/2017 08:10:23 3,503 3,575 27559 24-63-009 REPAIR MAN LIFT 09/25/2017 08:49:31 GARAGE o DON 2,782.20
09/25/2017 08:10:23 3,503 3,575 27559 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 09/25/2017 08:49:21 GARAGE B DON 172.50
05/08/2013 13:31:39 1,971 2,598 13781 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 07/24/2013 08:18:27 GARAGE o DON 49.16
05/08/2013 13:31:39 1,971 2,598 13781 03-44-007 REPLACE NEW THROTTLE CONTRO 07/25/2013 11:04:02 GARAGE o DON 2,093.68
05/08/2013 13:31:39 1,971 2,598 13781 03-54-002 REPLACE NEW ALARM - BACK-UP  07/24/2013 10:49:55 GARAGE o DON 150.70
05/08/2013 13:31:39 1,971 2,598 13781 03-55-043 REPLACE NEW BOOM LIFT CABLES 07/24/2013 10:49:41 GARAGE o DON 0.00
05/08/2013 13:31:39 1,971 2,598 13781 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 07/24/2013 10:49:44 GARAGE B DON 115.00
05/08/2013 13:31:39 1,971 2,598 13781 66-79-003 PERFORM SAFETY INSPECTION 07/24/2013 10:49:38 GARAGE o DON 381.78
05/08/2013 13:31:39 1,971 2,598 13781 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/24/2013 10:49:46 GARAGE P DON 104.12
05/08/2013 13:31:39 1,971 2,598 13781 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 07/24/2013 10:49:50 GARAGE P DON 43.07
05/08/2013 13:31:39 1,971 2,598 13781 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 07/24/2013 10:49:53 GARAGE P DON 680.61
04/16/2015 08:46:58 2,970 2,755 20027 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 04/16/2015 08:54:04 GARAGE B DON 57.50
11/15/2017 11:19:23 3,554 3,575 28157 24-44-007 REPAIR THROTTLE CONTROLS 11/15/2017 11:35:56 GARAGE o DON 32.51
11/15/2017 11:19:23 3,554 3,575 28157 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 11/15/2017 11:35:53 GARAGE B DON 57.50
08/19/2020 08:14:00 4,026 4,026 37384 24-65-222 REPAIR BASKET ROTATOR 08/31/2020 11:45:54 GARAGE o DON 774.00
08/19/2020 08:14:00 4,026 4,026 37384 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 08/19/2020 10:39:44 GARAGE B DON 0.00
10/09/2018 07:12:40 3,554 3,575 31113 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL GARAGE B CAN 0.00
12/21/2022 11:15:12 4,026 4,089 45655 24-65-001 REPAIR ASSEMBLY - HYDRAULIC SY 12/21/2022 11:28:43 GARAGE N DON 5,537.33
12/21/2022 11:15:12 4,026 4,089 45655 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 12/21/2022 11:28:52 GARAGE 2 DON 5.00
07/15/2009 08:50:46 1,844 0 3867 66-79-003 PERFORM SAFETY INSPECTION 07/21/2009 08:33:51 GARAGE o DON 992.06
07/15/2009 08:50:46 1,844 0 3867 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/17/2009 07:20:56 GARAGE P DON 372.65
07/15/2009 08:50:46 1,844 0 3867 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 07/15/2009 14:15:00 GARAGE P DON 75.50
12/10/2008 11:05:45 1,705 0 2605 03-44-003 REPLACE NEW FUEL PUMP 12/11/2008 06:54:16 GARAGE o DON 83.44
12/10/2008 11:05:45 1,705 0 2605 10-18 SERVICE WHEELS, RIMS, HUBS & Bl 12/16/2008 11:02:07 GARAGE o DON 115.00
12/10/2008 11:05:45 1,705 0 2605 66-GA-001 PERFORM PARTS CHARGED TO SHO 12/18/2008 07:50:19 GARAGE N DON 0.58
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WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status

Unit No: 231124 - 2001 TEREX AERIALLIFT TB 66
12/10/2008 11:05:45 1,705 0 2605 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 12/11/2008 06:54:22 GARAGE P DON 122.33
12/10/2008 11:05:45 1,705 0 2605 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 12/11/2008 06:54:29 GARAGE P DON 22.26
12/10/2008 11:05:45 1,705 0 2605 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID ANI 12/11/2008 06:54:47 GARAGE P DON 123.02
07/17/2023 09:57:37 4,026 4,331 47614 66-79-039 PERFORM ANNUAL INSPECTION 08/04/2023 15:13:42 GARAGE Y DON 821.76
07/17/2023 09:57:37 4,026 4,331 47614 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 08/04/2023 15:15:00 GARAGE 2 DON 5.00
07/17/2023 09:57:37 4,026 4,331 47614 PD-00-999 PREP DISPOSE PREPARE UNIT FOR T 07/17/2023 10:49:21 GARAGE D DON 5.70
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 07/13/2017 13:20:32 GARAGE o DON 132.08
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 06-43 INSPECT EXHAUST SYSTEM 07/13/2017 13:21:45 GARAGE o DON 28.75
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 06-63-009 INSPECT MAN LIFT 07/14/2017 09:36:29 GARAGE P DON 0.00
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 20-00 TOWING COMPLETE VEHICLE 07/13/2017 13:21:55 GARAGE o DON 345.00
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 24-43 REPAIR EXHAUST SYSTEM 07/13/2017 13:21:51 GARAGE o DON 78.60
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 24-65-201 REPAIR HYD-CYLINDER (MAIN BOC 07/13/2017 13:21:57 GARAGE o DON 1,945.77
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 07/13/2017 13:21:48 GARAGE B DON 57.50
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/05/2017 14:31:42 GARAGE P DON 445.11
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM] 07/05/2017 13:50:57 GARAGE P DON 27.03
05/24/2017 11:33:53 3,373 3,575 26431 66-PM-PMH PERFORM SERVICE HYD. FLUID AN] 07/05/2017 14:15:00 GARAGE P DON 33.49
11/16/2009 11:42:56 1,905 0 4769 03-55-032 REPLACE NEW BOOM LIFT BOOT 11/16/2009 11:50:01 GARAGE o DON 105.05
07/21/2010 13:12:33 1,971 0 6296 PU-53-999 PURCHASED VEHICLE FLUIDS,LUBI 07/21/2010 13:15:37 GARAGE o DON 27.15
10/23/2014 13:52:05 1,971 2,755 18520 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 10/23/2014 14:32:56 GARAGE B DON 57.50
Unit No: 231124 Count: 164 68,039.36
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Total Job Count and Repair Cost: Count: 164 68,039.36

Unit Job History

Report Title: UNITJOBHISTDISP - Unit Job History V19.0

Report Author: FleetFocus M5

File Path: E:\Program Files (x86)\SAP BusinessObjects\SAP BusinessObjects Enterprise XI 4.0\Data\procSched\FAFLEETCRY STAL.AdaptiveJobServer\~tmp2{54c!

Data Extracted: Mon Aug 21 2023 10:09:47 Report User: GLOBETTI

TZ: Central Standard Time

DLL Version: 2021.02.23

Report Comments: 5/31/06 - Focus No 7069 6/14/06 - Focus No 7996 & No 3053 7/12/06 - Focus No. 5392 03/28/07 - Focus No. 13916 07/02/07 - Focus No. 15696

10/08/07 - Focus No. 16414 02/08/08 - Focus No. 18696 01/21/09 - Focus No. 22842 12/10/09 - Focus No. 24193 07/06/09 - Focus No. 25012
08/15/10 - Focus No. 31840 06/23/11 - Focus No 28649 09/06/11 - Focus No. 36445 11/11/11 - Focus No. 35887 06/04/12- Focus No. 39905 07/03/12 -
Focus No. 39906 08/06/15 - FMV-3791

08/24/15 - FMV-3590 09/21/15 - FMV-4217 04/10/17 - FMV-9446 08/28/19 - FMV-17065

| Parameters and Selection Filters

First Grouping: NONE

Second Grouping: NONE

Third Grouping:

Sorted By:

From Date:

To Date:

Option 1:

Option 2:

Selection Filters: {view_unit wo.unit no} = '231124'//Q=
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